OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	102329366	U.S. Patent and Traden
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	nts and Trademarks: Please record the attached	d original documents or copy there
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address	s of receiving party(ies)
SOTAN PTY. LTD.	Name: COOGI I	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Ass	Address:	and the state of t
	nited Partnership Street Address: 4	52 Johnston Street
Corporation-State		d State: VictoriaZip:
Other Corporation-Austra	lia	Austra Zenship
	11017.556.(0) 01.55	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attact	to and Thomas The stall	ship
3. Nature of conveyance:		0
·		ship
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	te
	Change of Name Other Corpo	ration-Australia
OtherSeptember 13, 20	representative designation	ed in the United States, a domestion is attached: Yes No separate document from assignment)
Execution Date: September 13, 20	Additional name(s) & add	ress(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or registration number	ber(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Regi	istration No.(s)
7. Addition Application (10.(6)	194616	* *
		No
5. Name and address of party to whom correction concerning document should be mailed:		plications and ed:
Name: William H. Cox		
	lerlands 7 Total fee /27 CEP 3	3.41)\$ 40
Internal Address: Janvey, Gordon, H	1 . *	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Randolph & Cox, LLP	Enclosed	
	Authorized to	be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 355 Lexington Av	8. Deposit account nu	mber:
Oliber Address. 333 Herrary	CILL C	
	-k 10017	
City: New York State: New Yor	*Zip: 10017 (Attach duplicate copy	of this page if paying by deposit a
City: New York State: New Yor	-k 10017	of this page if paying by deposit a
City: New York State: New Yor 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	Zip: 10017 (Attach duplicate copy	
City: New York State: New Yor 9. Statement and signature.	Zip: 10017 (Attach duplicate copy	
City: New York State: New Yor 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	Zip: 10017 (Attach duplicate copy	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the copy of the original document.	Zip: 10017 (Attach duplicate copy	t and any attached copy is a tn

TRADEMARK
REEL: 2642 FRAME: 0872

MALLESONS STEPHEN JAQUES (LB7) ATTN: ANNE HAMZSAK Level 28 525 Collins Street MELBOURNE VIC 3000

Certificate of the Registration of a Company

Corporations Act 2001 Paragraph 1274 (2) (b)

This is to certify that

SOTAN PTY. LTD.

Australian Company Number 060 149 902

is a registered company under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in Victoria.

On the thirteenth day of September 2001 the company changed its name to COOGI IP PTY LTD

The company is limited by shares.

The company is a proprietary company.

RECORDED: 12/16/2002

The day of commencement of registration is the twenty-first day of May 1993.

Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this seventh day of November, 2002.

A delegate of the Australian Securities and Investments Commission

TRADEMARK REEL: 2642 FRAME: 0873